PULLEY
APPLICATION
Total solution for various pulley machining
PULLEY APPLICATION - English
KORLOY Pulley
KP
Cutting edge length :
diameter of inscribed circle
16
Thickness
047
Nose R
R0.425
No. of teeth
N2--
Insert (N teeth)
16 : 9.525 mm
22 : 12.7 mm
24 : 14.29 mm
27 : 15.875 mm
33 : 19.05 mm
Pulley Application
Code system
Type Picture Designation IC S R1 R2 H α˚ Pitch NT Geometry
A
KP1604-R0.425-N2 9.525 4.76 0.425 0.35 4.67 20˚ 3.56 2
KP16047-R0.425-N2 9.525 4.76 0.425 0.35 3.4 40˚ 3.56 2
KP2204-R0.41-N2 12.7 4.76 0.41 0.46 3.2 40˚ 3.56 2
KP22047-R0.42-N3 12.7 4.76 0.425 0.48 3.16 40˚ 3.56 3
B
KP1604-R0.5-N3 9.525 4.76 0.5 0.3 3.351 40˚ 2.4 3
KP22047-R0.46-N2 12.7 4.76 0.46 0.4 3.24 40˚ 3.56 2
KP22047-R0.1-N3 12.7 4.76 0.1 0.2 2.64 40˚ 2.34 3
KP22047-R0.5-N3 12.7 4.76 0.5 0.3 3.35 40˚ 3.56 3
KP2204-P2.34-N5 12.7 4.76 0.4 0.2 2.07 39˚24' 2.34 5
C
KP2204-R0.43-N3 12.7 4.76 0.43 0.43 3.654 36˚52' 3.56 3
KP22047-R0.42-N3 12.7 4.76 0.42 0.35 3.409 40˚ 3.56 3
KP22047-R0.3-N4 12.7 4.76 0.3 0.2 2.3 40˚ 2.4 4
KP2204-P2.34-N6 12.7 4.76 0.4 0.2 2.07 39˚24' 2.34 6
KP22064-P2.34-N5 12.7 6.4 0.4 0.2 2.06 40˚ 2.34 5
(mm)
R1
R2
H

VP
Cutting edge length :
diameter of inscribed circle
20
Thickness
06
Width of
Cutting Edge
5.1
Nose R
R0.8--
Insert
Picture Designation IC S CW R α˚ Geometry
VP1806-4.8-R0.8 15.89 6.35 4.8 0.8 38
VP1906-4.72-R0.8 15.89 6.35 4.72 0.8 38
VP2006-5.1-R0.8 17.18 6.35 5.1 0.8 38
VP2006-5.03-R0.8 17.18 6.35 5.03 0.8 38
VP2106-4.1-R0.7 17.46 6.35 4.1 0.7 40
VP2206-10.2-R0.8 22.24 6.35 10.2 0.8 34
VP2306-9.7-R0.8 22.76 6.35 9.7 0.8 35.5
VP2306-9.1-R0.8 22.87 6.35 9.1 0.8 37.5
(mm)
벱 샌
벱
웸